Transport Committee 2022-23

Name Designation Contact No. Email
Ms. Bharti Bhagwani Chairperson 9822380391 principal@myggis.org
Ms.Seetha Ramdas Secretary 9423506933 vp@myggis.org
Mr.Suryakant Chavan Member 7020400621 administrator@myggis.org
Mr.Nimbalkar Traffic /Police Inspector 9404429345
Mr. Kshirsagar RTO officer-Pimpri 9158646627
Mrs. Joshi Education Inspector 9420322783
Mr. Raju Latamble Bus Contractor 9822655065 rajul718@gmail.com
Ms. Anita Latamble Bus Contractor 9371234638 anital718@gmail.com
Mr.Chandrakant Kotale | Parent Representative 8308822700 ckotale@gmail.com
Mr. Naresh Goyat Parent Representative 9922440524 goyat.naresh@mahindra.com

Mr.Sachin Padhye

Parent Representative

8149100400/ 8983000043

sachin.padhye@tcs.com

Mr.Vaibhav Modi Parent Representative 9890595608 cavsmodi@gmail.com
Mr.Deepak Sharma Parent Representative 8007776423 deepaksharmal0ll@gmail.com
Mr. Gunesh Jagtap Teacher Co-ordinator 8805625823 hodsanskrit@myggis.org
Ms.Priyanka Jadhav Teacher Co-ordinator 8390170362 sports@myggis.org

Ms.Dhruvi Bhatia Teacher Co-ordinator 9823362384 ah9-12@myggis.org

Ms.Latika Thakur Teacher Co-ordinator 9923009442 ah6-8@myggis.org

Ms.Lata Sukhija Teacher Co-ordinator 8888875943 ah3-5@myggis.org

Mes.Shreya Ustoorikar Teacher Co-ordinator 9503483653 ahk0-2myggis.org

Bharti Bhagwani

Principal




